Dordrecht, 14- - 15-3-2020

ILSE

S
Y REDDINGSBRIGADE

Event 2
14-3-2020 - 14:16

Men, 200m obstacle swim

YOB 1922 - 2005
Entry list Prelim

BALSEN VERSTEEG Tom
FEYS Sammy

HOBUS Iwan

VAN DER MEIJ Melvin
HILLEBRINK Jelmar
JANSSEN Nathan
BONGERS Rick
VANDERSTEEN Jelle
BRINK Guido

VAN LIEFFERINGE Alexandre
LEYS Jamie

NOEL Clement
HAGENDORENS Seppe
WEISE Willy Paul
WILLEMS Luuk
JEUGMANS Vince
MEERTEN Jack

VAN DEN AKKER Bas
JACOBS Ben

HOFTEN Seth

BORN Paul
HERZBERG Linus

DE KNOOP Bastiaan
BRINK Jan

MEERTEN John
ZOBER Stanley
VOHWINKEL Adrian
VAN DEN AKKER Tom
BOCKSTAELE Francois
DETHIER Kyllian

VAN DAM Reinier
GROOT KORMELINCK Tom
OSWALD Jesko

VAN GRIEKEN Rob
VAN DER BEEK Jason
VAN VAN DAM Tom
DE REUVER Tim
SCHULTZ Marco
JANSSENS Jasper
VAN DE RIET Stefan
BUCHMULLER Paul
VAN DER KROGT Nick
SCHWIND Vinzenz
KAEHLIG Karl
KNIERIM Luca
SCHUESSLER Daniel
WICKERT Johannes
VAN HELVOIRT Calvin
JAMBE Nicolas

VAN DE GOOR Guus
RIEDIJK Kevin

ZAVA Dorsan

VAN DAALEN Erik

TE HENNEPE Hans
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Dordtse Reddingsbrigade

Team Belgium OPEN
Reddingsbrigade Heythuysen
Dordtse Reddingsbrigade
Dordtse Reddingsbrigade
Lifesaving Team Gouda
Reddingsbrigade Heythuysen
Belgium Youth Team

Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen
Ecole de natation Everoise
Belgium Youth Team

Swimming Team Saint-Hubert
Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
Reddings Brigade Echt
Lifesaving Club Leuven

Reddings Brigade Echt
Reddings Brigade Echt
Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
Reddings Brigade Echt

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
Lifesaving Team Gouda

Dr. A. Stavermanbrigade Vlissingen
Reddings Brigade Echt

DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt

OG Kempen

Reddings Brigade Echt
Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
Les Dauphins Durbuysiens
Lifesaving Team Gouda

NL Defensie

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
Lifesaving Team Gouda
Reddings Brigade Echt
Lifesaving Team Gouda
Reddingshrigade Oss

Kusel KiXXX

Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw

Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing

DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
Lifesaving Team Gouda

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt
Kusel KiXXX

DLRG Nieder-Olm / Woerrstadt
DLRG OG Emmelshausen e. V.
Reddingsbrigade Oss
Swimming Team Saint-Hubert
Reddings Brigade Echt
Dordtse Reddingsbrigade

Les Dauphins Durbuysiens
Dordtse Reddingsbrigade
Lifesaving Team Gouda

2:11.00
2:12.40
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:15.03
2:15.80
2:16.66
2:16.78
2:18.35
2:18.64
2:19.48
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:20.09
2:20.49
2:20.89
2:21.00
2:22.22
2:22.29
2:22.29
2:23.50
2:24.87
2:25.00
2:25.30
2:26.21
2:27.29
2:28.00
2:28.90
2:30.00
2:30.00
2:30.24
2:30.26
2:30.26
2:30.43
2:30.85
2:33.00
2:34.00
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:35.00
2:35.72
2:36.50
2:38.00
2:40.00
2:40.37
2:45.24
2:45.73
2:50.00
2:51.00
2:52.99
3:00.00
3:07.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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Event 2, Men, 200m obstacle swim, Prelim
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BITTMANN Paul
KELLER Jannik

IN T VELD Marcel
LEIJTEN Jan

THEISS Tillman

VAN HOFTEN Stephan
DEFLANDRE Noah
STOPPELENBURG Bart
TE HENNEPE Fabian
SIMON Eric
TICHELAAR Falco
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Kusel KiXXX

Kusel KiXXX

Dordtse Reddingsbrigade
ReddingsBrigade Weert
Kusel KiXXX

Reddings Brigade Echt
Les Dauphins Durbuysiens
Delftse Reddingsbrigade
Lifesaving Team Gouda
Les Dauphins Durbuysiens
RB Zevenaar 'De Breuly'

3:09.37
3:14.00
3:14.08
3:16.50
3:19.00
3:56.54
9:59.99

3:05.46

Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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